
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Luke Moore - (810584) - Hatfield SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:19.95 330 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:20.19 327 F 27/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Hatfield 3

1:20.24 326 F 21/09/15 Hatfield Club Championships 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:21.50 312 F 15/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:21.87 307 F 31/01/15 Hatfield Valentines Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:26.19 263 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:27.46 252 H 24/01/15 Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet Harlow  3

1:28.11 246 F 21/09/14 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:29.79 233 F 13/07/14 Hatfield Junior Summer Open Meet Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:33.98 203 F 29/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Hatfield 3

1:34.84 198 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3

1:35.92 191 F 23/09/13 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:36.03 190 F 03/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Hatfield 3

1:36.41 188 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

1:37.13 184 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

1:37.64 181 F 23/11/13 Hatfield Winter Gala 2013 Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:38.87 174 H 30/11/13 Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet Harlow Hatfield 3

1:40.93 164 F 30/06/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Hatfield 3

1:45.42 144 F 26/05/12 City of St Albans Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:57.60 103 F 07/05/11 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Hatfield 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:20.24 326 F 21/09/15 Hatfield Club Championships 2015 Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:19.95 330 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:20.19 327 F 27/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Hatfield 3
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1:21.50 312 F 15/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

1:21.87 307 F 31/01/15 Hatfield Valentines Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:27.46 252 H 24/01/15 Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet Harlow  3

1:26.19 263 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:28.11 246 F 21/09/14 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:29.79 233 F 13/07/14 Hatfield Junior Summer Open Meet Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:36.41 188 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

1:34.84 198 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 3

1:38.87 174 H 30/11/13 Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet Harlow Hatfield 3

1:37.64 181 F 23/11/13 Hatfield Winter Gala 2013 Hatfield Hatfield 3

1:36.03 190 F 03/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Hatfield 3

1:35.92 191 F 23/09/13 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:33.98 203 F 29/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Hatfield 3

1:37.13 184 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

1:40.93 164 F 30/06/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Hatfield 3

1:45.42 144 F 26/05/12 City of St Albans Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:57.60 103 F 07/05/11 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Hatfield 4
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